Meeting Dates 2019/2020

St. Mary’s Youth Group seeks to empower young people to live as disciples of Christ by
sharing leadership roles in outreach projects,
social gatherings, spiritual enrichment, and recreational fun.

Please note: at times meetings different locations depending
on the decision of the Planning Committee. Email notification will be given.
Any Questions? Please contact Claudia at: clowdyl@hotmail.com

Wednesday, September 25" 6:30-8:30pm St. Mary’s Gym

Wednesday, October 9t 6:30-8:30pm St. Mary’s Gym
Wednesday, October 23 6:30-8:30pm St. Mary’s Gym

Wednesday, November 6% 6:30-8:30pm St. Mary’s Gym
Wednesday, November 20t 6:30-8:30pm St. Mary’s Gym

Wednesday, December 41" 6:30-8:30pm St. Mary’s Gym

Wednesday, January 15% 6:30-8:30pm St. Mary’s Gym
Wednesday, January 29t 6:30-8:30pm St. Mary’s Gym

Wednesday, February 12"
Wednesday, February 26" 6:30-8:30pm St. Mary’s Gym
Ash Wednesday Mass St. Mary’s Church
Wednesday, March 11t
6:30-8:30pm St. Mary’s Gym
Wednesday, April 8
Wednesday, April 22" 6:30-8:30pm St. Mary’s Gym
6:30-8:30pm St. Mary’s Gym
DYC: Friday, May 15t-May 3"

Wednesday, May 6™

Wednesday, May 20" 6:30-8:30pm St. Mary’s Gym
6:30-8:30pm St. Mary’s Gym

Wednesday, June 3"

Wednesday, June 17% 6:30-8:30pm St. Mary’s Gym
6:30-8:30pm St. Mary’s Gym
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